
 

 

Year 12/13 Vocational External Exam Timetable January 2026    

Week A AM  PM 

Monday 5 January   

Tuesday 6 January   

Wednesday 7 January 

31525H Sport Unit 2: Fitness Training and 

Programming – PART B  

Supervised Task (2h 30m) Y13 only 31489H Business Unit 2: Developing a 

Marketing Campaign – PART A  

(2h 00m) Y13 only Health & Social Care Unit 2: 

Equality, Diversity & Rights 

Y12 only 

Exam 

1h 30m 

Thursday 8 January 

31489H Business Unit 2: Developing a 

Marketing Campaign – PART B  

Supervised Task (3h 00m) Y13 only 

 

Friday 9 January 

31524H Sport Unit 1: 

Anatomy and Physiology  

Y13 only 

Exam       

1h 30m 

  

Week B AM  PM 

Monday 12 January 

31463H Business Unit 3: 

Personal and Business 

Finance Y12 (+1no Y13) 

Exam       

2h 00m 
  

Tuesday 13 January  

Health & Social Care Unit 6: 

Personalisation & person-

centred approach  

Y13 only 

Exam 

1h 30m 

Wednesday 14 January    

Thursday 15 January 
Health & Social Care Unit 7: 

Safeguarding Y13 only 

Exam 

1h 30m 
 

Friday 16 January  

Health & Social Care Unit 

25: Research methods (1no 

Y13) 

Exam 

2h 00m 

These are externally assessed units/examinations, which count towards the overall final grade. Although this information 

is currently accurate, the Examination Boards may make slight changes to the exam dates/times. Students will be informed 

of any changes. Exam rooms and exact start times will be confirmed to students nearer to the exams. 


